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Castilla-La Mancha

FEDERACION DEPORTES DE MONTANA CASTILLA-LA MANCA

VOCALIA CARRERAS POR MONTANA

COPA CLM CxM 2017 - GENERAL MASCULINO

Nombre y Apellidos

ALBERTO RIVERA PIZARRO
RAMIRO PERNIA IZQUIERDO
JACOB PINAZO GUTIERREZ
EMILIO JOSE LARA PARRENO
DAVID SERRANO GARCIA

EMILIO LORENZO CARRENO
MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA ALONSO
MIGUEL ANGEL LETELLEZ VIDALES
LUCIO VALVERDE AREVALO
ISIDRO HORCAS RODRIGUEZ
DAVID GUILLEN DURAN

JAVIER MARTIN MERINO

LUIS PERAL RODRIGUEZ

FELIPE RODRIGUEZ AVILES
RAFAEL ZAMORANO GRANADOS
ANTONIO ANDRES SANCHEZ
JOSE TOMAS GOMEZ ARANZABE
MARCOS HORTELANO RUBIO
VICENTE REDONDO ALARCON
ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ DUQUE
JOSE RAMON MARQUEZ HERNANDEZ
CESAR LAZARO SANCHEZ
SANTIAGO GARCIA SORIA

JESUS DE LA FUENTE CORDOBA
SERGIO BERMEJO CHECA
CARLOS DOMINGUEZ BARROSO
JAVIER NUNEZ GARCIA

DAVID MUNOZ ROMAN
FRANCISCO MUNOZ PEREZ

JOSE RAMON OROZCO CID
ADRIAN SANTOS RUBIO

CARLOS GUIJARRO DE LA TORRE
ANGEL FLORENCIO CAMACHO LA
OSSA

JOSE MANUEL URREA ONORO
RICARDO LOPEZ DE LA FRANCA

CORRICOLLANO
RUNNING PRIEGO
CANOBLE-NOBLEJAS

EL CONCHEL RACING TEAM
CANOBLE-NOBLEJAS
CLUB TRAIL ALBACETE
C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA
CD FREEDOM-EXTREM
CD LA PETACA

C.D.A. PETROLA-PARTISANOS TRAIL
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA
CORRICOLLANO
CANOBLE-NOBLEJAS
CANOBLE-NOBLEJAS
CANOBLE-NOBLEJAS

CD GUADATRAIL

C.D. POZO NORTE

C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA
C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA
CANOBLE-NOBLEJAS
CLUB MUSHING TOLEDO
NAVATRAIL

CORREMON TRAIL

C.A. PILARIN

C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA
NAVATRAIL

CD GUADATRAIL
MAXIMO TRAIL

CD GUADATRAIL
CORRICOLLANO

CLUB TRAIL ALBACETE
C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA

EL CONCHEL RACING TEAM

SOROCHE
NAVATRAIL
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88
72
60

44
42
64
50
78
34
58
68
18
54
66

100
46
26

62

56
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68
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100
22

52
46
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Palomera

88
72
64
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44
48
66
56
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Navatrail
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56

276
274
252
238
190
188
174
170
146
140
136
134
130
126
120
100
100
100
100
98
96
78
78
72
68
66
64
62
62
62
60
58

56

56
56




36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

LEANDRO MESAS SAIZ

FRANCISCO COROMINAS CLEMENTE
JAVIER CRISTOBAL ATIENZA

MARIO GARCIA PECES

VIDAL GAMONAL RODRIGUEZ
FRANCISCO JAVIER MORENO DIAZ
JUAN DE PRADA SILVA

MIGUEL ANGEL BRAVO NUEVO
DAVID VALVERDE BLANCO

TOMAS DE VEGA SANCHEZ-PASCUALA

RAUL MORENO MAQUEDA
CESAR CANALES HORTELANO
ENRIQUE MARTIN TERESA
ALEJANDRO PIREZ GARCIA

JOSE RAMON POLO GARCIA
MARIO PENA SAEZ

ANGEL FERNANDEZ CANEGO
DAVID AGUDO ALGIBE

JORGE CANO MARTIN

VICTOR DE LA CALERA ISABEL
ANGEL CUBELLS ROLANIA
GABRIEL FRANCISCO POZO AMADOR
JORGE JIMENEZ GIL

IVAN MORENO MAGAN

PEDRO ALMAGRO FERNANDEZ
ANGEL DOMINGUEZ BARROSO
JESUS SEGOVIA FAJARDO

JUAN LOZANO BEGONA

CARLOS SERRANO MANAS
FRANCISCO MADEJON JORDAN
JESUS CEPEDA CEPEDA

DAVID MORAL VALIENTE
FRANCISCO TOQUERO OCHAYTA
JOSé ANTONIO JIMENEZ IBANEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL MANAS MARIN
RAFAEL MOYA PEREZ

DARIO ALVAREZ ACEVEDO

JOSE ROLDAN GARCIA DE LA ROSA
MARIO GARCIA MOYA
FERNANDO RUBIO GARAY
MIGUEL ANGEL ALVARO
ALBERTO M. BORDERAS PEDROSA
JESUS DURAN LILLO

MANUEL MOYA CANAS

JESUS GONZALEZ

JORGE CAMINERO GIL
GONZALO GONZALEZ ALONSO
JOSE ANGEL RAMIREZ PINERO

RUNNING PRIEGO
CLUB TRAIL ALBACETE
NAVATRAIL

ESCUELA JUVENIL CLM
C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA
CORREMON TRAIL

CD FREEDOM-EXTREM
CD GUADATRAIL

CDE OROPESA CORRER

CANOBLE-NOBLEJAS

ADM SIERRA SAN VICENTE
ESTILO ALPINO

NAVATRAIL

NAVATRAIL

C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA
VINOS MAHORA
CORREMON TRAIL

MANCHA POWER TRAIL
NAVATRAIL

CD GUADATRAIL
CORREMON TRAIL
GP-PHI-POLIDEPORTIVO
NAVATRAIL
VELOCIRAPTORMP TWINNER
RUNNING PRIEGO
NAVATRAIL

CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA
C.A. PILARIN

C.A. AGUAS NUEVAS

CD GUADATRAIL

C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA
CORREMON TRAIL

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
C.A. AGUAS NUEVAS
MANCHA POWER TRAIL

C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA
CLUB ESCALADA CHAPA'Y SIGUE
CANOBLE-NOBLEJAS
CORREMON TRAIL

C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA

CD GUADATRAIL

ALCARRIA TREKKING
MANCHA POWER TRAIL

C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA
CLUB TRAIL ALBACETE

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA
CP SALAS

CLUB TRAIL ALBACETE
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ALBERTO SUAREZ SANCHEZ
CARLOS JAVIER CANO CHUMILLAS
JUAN CARLOS SEVILLA BANEGAS
OSCAR LUENGO PARRA
FRANCISCO PEREZ BARBERO

JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ CATALAN
JOSE SIMARRO HERRAEZ
FABRICIO TERRAZAS ARIAS

CD GUADATRAIL

SENDERISMO ALMENARA

CLUB TRAIL ALBACETE

RUNNING PRIEGO

LOS KENIATAS

CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESPERANZA
LOS KENIATAS

UNION DEPORTIVA VEGETARIANA
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